GROWING TOGETHER

AW 705 - TexHnyeckue cneumpmukaumnm

Version
Type
Tyre Size

LI/SS FREE ROLLING

Description

LLnHbI AW 705 paspaboTaHbl AN CENbCKOX03AMCTBEHHOM
TEXHVKW, MPULIENOB U Npecc-noA60pLUMKOB, UCMOb3YeMbIX
ans 06paboTku NOYBbI U rPy30BbIX NepeBO30K. OHM MAeansHO
MOAXOASIT COBPEMEHHBIM (PepMEpPCKUM X03aCTBaM briaroaapst
MOBbILUEHHOIN MPOYHOCTM U BbICOKOW IPy30M0AbEMHOCTU.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

CenbCkoe X034 cTBO: Mpecc-noatopLvK ©
CenbCcKoxo3scTBeHHOE 060pyAoBaHuMe o Mpuuen

STANDARD
TL
15.0/70 - 18

148 A8



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Section Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

5FR
15 FR
20 FR

25FR
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94010158

14

15.9

39.8

17.6

121.7

13.00

13; W13

E4-106R-001903

52

9720

8270

7780

6940
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