

# AW 705 - Технические спецификации



### **Description**

Шины AW 705 разработаны для сельскохозяйственной техники, прицепов и пресс-подборщиков, используемых для обработки почвы и грузовых перевозок. Они идеально подходят современным фермерским хозяйствам благодаря повышенной прочности и высокой грузоподъемности.

#### **UM**

**US Standard** 

#### Construction



### Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Пресс-подборщик • Сельскохозяйственное оборудование • Прицеп

Version	STANDARD
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	15.0/70 - 18
LI/SS FREE ROLLING	148 A8

### **Dimensions US Standard**

Usa code	94010158
Ply Rating	14
Section Width (inch)	15.9
Overall Diameter (inch)	39.8
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	17.6
Rolling Circumference (inch)	121.7
Rim Rec	13.00
Rim Alt	13; W 13
ECE	E4-106R-001903

## Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	52
5 FR	9720
15 FR	8270
20 FR	7780
25 FR	6940

#### Printed on 24.04.2024 4:39

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..